
WIN 

Game #48
2023 Padre Serra 

Boys 
Championship 

Game

March 26
5:30 PM

WIN

3rd Place 
Game #47

March 26
4:00 PM

LOSE LOSE

Game #6

Game #3
3/9 7:15p

Game #21
3/16 7:15p

Game #22
3/16 8:15p

Game #28
3/19 12:00p

Game #29
3/19 1:00p

Game #30
3/19 2:15p

Game #31
3/19 3:15p

Game #35
3/21 7:15p

Game #36
3/21 8:15p

Game #44
3/23 7:15p

Game #5
3/11 11:00a

Game #4
3/9 8:15p

Game #1
3/9 5:00p

Game #27
3/18 3:30p

Game #32
3/19 4:30p

Game #26
3/18 2:15p

Game #25
3/18 1:15p

Game #33
3/21 5:00p

Game #34
3/21 6:00p

Game #43
3/23 8:15p

as of Mar 27, 2023

3/11 12:00p

St. Matthew - Oak 
Creek

St. Robert - Shorewood

St. John XXIII - 
Port Washington

Catholic East - Milwaukee 

Holy Apostles - New Berlin

St. Leonard - Muskego

Christ King - 
Wauwatosa

St. Mary - 
Menomonee Falls

St. Jude - 
Wauwatosa

St. Rita - 
Racine Game #24

3/18 12:00p

St. Sebastian - 
Milwaukee

St. Matthias - Milwaukee

St. Joseph - Kenosha

Game #19
3/16 5:00p

Game #20
3/16 6:00p

Brookfield 
Academy

Blessed Savior - Milwaukee

Seton North - Milwaukee 

Game #2
3/9 6:00p

St. Alphonsus - Greendale

Waukesha 
Catholic

St. Monica - Whitefish Bay

 St. Anthony on the Lake - 
Pewaukee

Game #23
3/18 11:00a

St. John Vianney - 
Brookfield

St. Lucy - Racine

Burlington Catholic 

Our Lady of Grace - Racine

Messmer / St. Mary-
Milwaukee

51

31

38

27

46

26

54

43

Burlington 
Catholic 

28

58

38

27

46

30

39

19

64

37

28

37

St. Dominic - 
Brookfield

St. Charles - 
Hartland St. Boniface - 

Germantown

44

27

36

41

56

37

50

54

54

29

51

29

14

38

36

44

38

45

32

36

64

26

43

63

62

47

53

34

44

38

42

49

--

WIN

69 71




